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Latin
many
half
equal
I
2

3

4
-5

6

7

8

9

10

100

1,000
1,0000000

Math

multi
semi
equi
uni
bi
tri
quad
quin
sex

sept
oct
nov
dec, deci
cent, centi
mill, milli

gon - angle (polygon)

lateral - side (bilateral)

peri : around (perimeter)

cycle: circle (tricycle)

Greek

poly
hemi
iso
mono
di
tri
tetra
penta
hexa
hepta
octo
enne
deca
hecto
kilo
mega

dia _ across (diameter)

gram : weight
meter - to measure,

or a specific length
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